Seller 	 Seller 

4. Property: Legal Description attached as Exhibit A. Tax Parcel No(s).: S6565-00-00016-0 , S6565-00-000150 , S656500000170 

XXX 	Se Fidalgo Ave 	 Oak Harbor 	Island 	 WA 	98277 
Address 	 City 	 County 	 State 	Zip 

5. Purchase Price: $ 950,000.00 	 Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand 	 U.S. Dollars 

6. Earnest Money: $ 10,000.00 	U.S. Dollars; 	Delivery Date _____ days after mutual acceptance 

To be held by U Buyer Brokerage Firm; U Closing Agent; a In the form of a Promissory Note (included as an Addendum) 

7. Default: (check only one) N Forfeiture of Earnest Money;